Position Transdcuers
up to 3000 mm
potentiometric
Series TLH
Special Lengths
(on request)
Designed for the direct, accu-
rate measurement of displace-

(Ø 4.5 mm - 7 mm)
1 sealing gasket GDM 3-16
Order designations
Type Art.no.
TLH-0175 025307
TLH-0200 025308
TLH-0275 025311
TLH-0325 025313
TLH-0400 025316
TLH-0425 025317
TLH-0525 025321
TLH-0650 025326
TLH-0800 025332
TLH-0875 025335
TLH-0950 025338
TLH-1100 025344
TLH-1350 025354
TLH-1600 025364
Other lengths see data sheet TLH
Signal conditioner MUW
Recommended accessories
Process-controlled indicators
MAP... with display. Signal
conditioner MUW... (integrated
in plug connector) with supply